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Results
경기 결과

Rank Bib
Noc
Name Total

1 Japan ­ JPN 355.475  59.750 (1) 59.250 (1) 59.250 (1) 59.350 (2) 59.925 (4) 57.950 (1)

119 HASEGAWA Tomomasa D
E

 
   

  6.700
8.800

15.500  
   

  5.200
9.250

14.450 5.400
7.150

12.550 6.400
7.250

13.650

120 KAMOTO Yuya D
E

6.000
8.975

14.975 5.500
8.400

13.900 6.500
8.250

14.750 5.600
9.100

14.700 6.900
9.025

15.925 6.200
8.400

14.600

121 SAITO Yusuke D
E

5.700
8.725

14.425 6.200
8.250

14.450 6.200
8.450

14.650 5.200
9.500

14.700 6.400
8.450

14.850 6.600
8.250

14.850

122 SHIRAI Shotaro D
E

6.600
8.850

15.450 5.900
8.600

14.500 6.200
8.500

14.700 5.600
9.450

15.050  
   

   
   

 

123 TAKEDA Kazuyuki D
E

6.100
8.900 ­0.100

14.900  
   

  6.600
8.550

15.150  
   

  6.400
8.300

14.700 5.900
7.250

13.150

124 YAMAMOTO Masayoshi D
E

6.000
8.350

14.350 6.000
8.800

14.800 6.100
8.500

14.600 5.600
9.300

14.900 6.300
8.150

14.450 6.400
8.450

14.850

2 Korea, Republic of ­ KOR 350.875  58.325 (3) 58.325 (2) 57.975 (4) 59.600 (1) 60.150 (2) 56.500 (3)

130 KIM Heehoon D
E

6.400
7.700

14.100 6.000
8.550

14.550 5.800
8.575

14.375 6.000
8.200

14.200  
   

   
   

 

131 LEE Hyeokjung D
E

 
   

  5.600
8.050

13.650 5.800
8.275

14.075  
   

  6.100
8.850

14.950 6.000
8.225

14.225

132 LEE Sangwook D
E

5.800
8.625

14.425 5.600
8.325

13.925 6.100
8.000

14.100 5.200
9.250

14.450 6.300
8.750

15.050 6.600
7.275

13.875

133 PARK Minsoo D
E

5.800
7.800

13.600 5.800
8.850

14.650 5.900
8.650

14.550 5.600
9.050

14.650 6.600
8.500

15.100 6.800
8.250

15.050

134 SHIN Donghyen D
E

6.000
8.950

14.950 6.500
8.700

15.200  
   

  5.600
9.300

14.900 6.100
8.950

15.050 5.700
7.500

13.200

135 YANG Hakseon D
E

6.200
8.650

14.850  
   

  6.600
8.350

14.950 6.000
9.600

15.600 6.200
8.550

14.750 5.500
7.850

13.350

3 China, People’s Republic of ­ CHN 350.300  59.750 (1) 56.150 (3) 58.875 (2) 58.500 (3) 59.400 (5) 57.625 (2)

102 HUANG Xi D
E

6.400
8.350

14.750 5.700
8.000

13.700 6.400
8.025

14.425 6.000
8.950 ­0.100

14.850 6.300
8.550

14.850 6.400
7.650

14.050

103 HUANG Yuguo D
E

6.500
8.450

14.950 6.400
8.600

15.000 6.400
8.000

14.400 6.000
8.800

14.800 6.500
8.850

15.350 5.600
7.200

12.800

104 LIAO Junlin D
E

 
   

  5.700
7.800

13.500 6.800
8.650

15.450  
   

  5.100
8.350

13.450  
   

 

105WANG Peng D
E

6.400
8.600 ­0.300

14.700 5.700
7.200

12.900 6.500
7.850

14.350 5.200
9.150

14.350 6.400
7.750

14.150 6.100
7.525

13.625

106 YANG Shengchao D
E

6.300
8.150

14.450 5.700
8.250

13.950 6.400
8.200

14.600 6.000
7.900

13.900 6.100
8.950

15.050 6.600
8.000

14.600

107 ZOU Kai D
E

6.700
8.750 ­0.100

15.350  
   

   
   

  5.200
9.300

14.500  
   

  7.200
8.150

15.350

4 Korea, Democratic People’s Republic of ­ PRK 338.575  56.300 (4) 53.325 (7) 58.575 (3) 57.600 (4) 60.175 (1) 52.600 (5)

147 HAN Jonghyok D
E

5.400
8.150

13.550 4.900
7.650

12.550 6.100
8.350

14.450 4.400
9.050

13.450 6.600
8.450

15.050 6.400
7.200

13.600

148 KIM Jinhyok D
E

 
   

  5.900
7.975

13.875 6.800
8.350

15.150  
   

  6.900
8.775

15.675 5.400
7.750

13.150

149 KIM Kwangchun D
E

5.200
8.200

13.400 5.400
7.750

13.150  
   

  5.200
9.050

14.250 6.000
9.000

15.000 6.300
7.500

13.800

150 RA Wonchol D
E

4.700
7.250

11.950 5.700
7.250

12.950 6.100
8.275

14.375 4.800
7.650 ­0.100

12.350 6.100
7.950

14.050 6.400
5.650

12.050

151 RI Segwang D
E

6.400
8.800

15.200 5.100
8.250

13.350 6.400
8.200

14.600 6.400
9.200

15.600  
   

   
   

 

152 RYANG Kukchol D
E

6.000
8.250 ­0.100

14.150  
   

  5.700
7.700

13.400 5.200
9.100

14.300 6.100
8.350

14.450 5.200
5.975

11.175
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Rank Bib
Noc
Name Total

5 Vietnam ­ VIE 333.500  55.350 (6) 53.175 (8) 56.775 (5) 56.000 (8) 60.050 (3) 52.150 (6)

174 DANG Nam D
E

5.100
8.000

13.100 5.100
8.175

13.275 6.500
8.700

15.200 5.600
8.250

13.850  
   

   
   

 

175 DINH Phuong Thanh D
E

5.500
8.850 ­0.300

14.050 5.700
8.300

14.000 4.800
7.700

12.500 5.200
9.250

14.450 6.600
8.900

15.500 6.000
7.550

13.550

176 DO Vu Hung D
E

5.600
8.700

14.300 4.700
8.100

12.800  
   

  5.600
8.000 ­0.100

13.500 5.700
8.200

13.900 4.000
7.950

11.950

177 HOANG Cuong D
E

 
   

   
   

  5.100
8.375

13.475  
   

  6.300
7.900

14.200 4.600
8.000

12.600

178 le Thanh Tung D
E

5.500
8.400

13.900 4.800
8.300

13.100 5.500
8.250

13.750 5.600
8.600

14.200 6.600
8.250

14.850 4.900
8.000

12.900

179 PHAM PHUOC Hung D
E

0.000
0.000

0.000 5.500
6.750

12.250 6.300
8.050

14.350  
   

  7.000
8.500

15.500 5.200
7.900

13.100

6 Chinese Taipei ­ TPE 329.800  56.250 (5) 55.800 (4) 56.000 (6) 56.850 (6) 55.100 (8) 49.800 (8)

162 CHEN Chih Yu D
E

5.200
9.000

14.200 4.200
6.950

11.150 6.700
8.700

15.400 5.200
9.100

14.300  
   

   
   

 

163 HSU Ping Chien D
E

5.300
8.300 ­0.100

13.500 6.300
8.000

14.300 5.200
8.350

13.550 5.200
8.900 ­0.300

13.800 5.200
8.700

13.900 4.800
7.600

12.400

164 HUANG Ta Yu D
E

4.400
8.750

13.150 5.300
8.800

14.100 4.300
7.875

12.175 3.600
9.050

12.650 4.700
8.950

13.650 5.200
7.150

12.350

165 LEE Chih Kai D
E

5.600
8.950

14.550 5.900
8.650

14.550 5.100
8.400

13.500 5.200
9.300

14.500 5.200
8.900

14.100 5.100
7.750

12.850

166 LIN Yi Chieh D
E

5.400
8.600

14.000 5.500
7.350

12.850 5.700
7.850

13.550 5.200
9.050

14.250 4.900
8.550

13.450 4.400
7.800

12.200

167 TANG Chia Hung D
E

 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 

7 Uzbekistan ­ UZB 323.575  51.675 (11) 53.825 (6) 54.600 (8) 57.000 (5) 56.400 (6) 50.075 (7)

168 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon D
E

5.500
6.450 ­0.100

11.850  
   

  4.400
8.250

12.650 5.200
9.100

14.300 5.100
8.650

13.750 4.400
8.050

12.450

169 AZIMOV Abdulla D
E

 
   

  6.000
8.825

14.825  
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 

170 FOKIN Anton D
E

 
   

  5.500
6.750

12.250 6.200
8.250

14.450  
   

  6.700
8.850

15.550  
   

 

171MASHARIPOV Otabek D
E

5.400
8.125 ­0.300

13.225 5.700
7.850

13.550 5.000
8.500

13.500 5.200
8.900 ­0.100

14.000 5.300
8.200

13.500 5.000
7.400

12.400

172MIRZAEV Salokhiddin D
E

5.500
7.050 ­0.400

12.150 4.400
6.525

10.925 5.100
8.800

13.900 5.600
8.800 ­0.100

14.300 5.500
6.750

12.250 4.700
7.625

12.325

173 SHAULOV Eduard D
E

6.000
8.450

14.450 4.700
8.500

13.200 4.200
8.550

12.750 5.200
9.200

14.400 4.700
8.900

13.600 4.300
8.600

12.900

8 Iran, Islamic Republic of ­ IRI 319.500  55.050 (7) 54.400 (5) 55.100 (7) 56.250 (7) 52.250 (10) 46.450 (10)

116 HAMIDI Mohammadreza D
E

5.000
8.375

13.375 4.900
8.450

13.350 5.400
7.150

12.550 4.400
9.100

13.500 5.000
8.500

13.500 4.700
7.000

11.700

117 KHANARI NEJAD Hadi D
E

5.300
8.400 ­0.300

13.400  
   

  6.400
8.650

15.050  
   

  4.900
8.300

13.200 4.400
7.850

12.250

118 RAMEZANPOUR Mohammad D
E

5.600
8.600

14.200 5.000
8.600

13.600 4.500
8.300

12.800 5.600
9.300

14.900 4.600
8.600

13.200 4.400
6.700

11.100

180 KHAMOOSHI Iman D
E

5.300
8.300

13.600 4.800
7.850

12.650 5.100
8.300

13.400 5.200
9.250

14.450 4.300
6.975

11.275 3.800
6.850

10.650

181 KEIKHA Saeed Reza D
E

5.400
8.450

13.850 6.400
8.400

14.800 5.300
8.550

13.850 4.400
9.000

13.400 4.800
7.550

12.350 4.500
6.900

11.400
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Rank Bib
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Name Total

9 Kazakhstan ­ KAZ 318.575  52.950 (9) 48.650 (10) 52.475 (10) 55.400 (9) 55.950 (7) 53.150 (4)

125 BABYLOV Nurbol D
E

5.400
7.600 ­0.100

12.900 4.300
6.250

10.550 5.000
7.650

12.650 5.600
8.700

14.300 5.100
6.650

11.750 5.400
7.300

12.700

126 GORBACHEV Stepan D
E

5.400
9.050

14.450 5.600
8.150

13.750 4.100
8.950

13.050 5.200
9.400

14.600 5.200
8.650

13.850 5.700
8.150

13.850

127 KORNEV Ilya D
E

5.100
6.650

11.750 4.600
6.650

11.250 6.000
7.750

13.750 5.200
8.450

13.650 5.700
8.300

14.000 5.700
8.150

13.850

128 KUDRATULLAYEV Azizbek D
E

 
   

   
   

  5.200
7.825

13.025  
   

  5.200
9.050

14.250 4.500
8.250

12.750

129 PETRISHKO Maxim D
E

4.900
8.950

13.850 5.600
7.500

13.100  
   

  3.600
9.250

12.850 4.800
9.050

13.850  
   

 

10 India ­ IND 315.650  53.425 (8) 50.425 (9) 53.150 (9) 55.200 (11) 53.900 (9) 49.550 (9)

110 BAHADUR Dhan D
E

 
   

  5.800
8.225

14.025  
   

   
   

  5.400
8.200

13.600  
   

 

111 KUMAR Ashish D
E

6.300
8.150

14.450 5.300
7.000

12.300 5.100
8.100

13.200 5.600
9.050 ­0.300

14.350 5.400
8.000

13.400 4.600
7.950

12.550

112 PATHAK Chandan D
E

5.200
8.400

13.600 4.800
7.150

11.950 4.900
7.550

12.450 4.800
7.800 ­0.300

12.300  
   

  4.500
7.000

11.500

113 PATRA Rakesh Kumar D
E

4.200
8.200

12.400 4.200
7.300

11.500 6.100
8.250

14.350 5.200
8.850 ­0.100

13.950 5.800
8.350

14.150 5.100
7.450

12.550

114 RANA Aditya Singh D
E

5.500
7.475

12.975 4.700
7.450

12.150 5.100
6.250

11.350 5.200
8.950 ­0.100

14.050 4.800
7.900

12.700 5.200
7.250

12.450

115 SHINDE Abhijit Ishwar D
E

5.100
7.300

12.400  
   

  5.000
8.150

13.150 4.800
8.150 ­0.100

12.850 5.100
7.650

12.750 4.100
7.900

12.000

11 Singapore ­ SIN 220.425  52.450 (10) 23.500 (11) 38.300 (11) 55.300 (10) 26.000 (11) 24.875 (11)

156 AIZAT BMJ D
E

4.000
7.600

11.600 2.200
8.000

10.200 4.700
8.100

12.800 5.200
8.900 ­0.100

14.000 4.200
8.550

12.750 4.000
7.950

11.950

157 GAN Zi Jie Gabriel D
E

4.400
8.850

13.250 6.000
7.300

13.300 4.500
7.700

12.200 4.400
9.150 ­0.100

13.450 4.300
8.950

13.250 4.800
8.125

12.925

158 HOE Wah Toon D
E

5.900
8.200 ­0.100

14.000  
   

   
   

  5.600
8.750 ­0.300

14.050  
   

   
   

 

159 TAY Wei An Terry D
E

5.900
7.700

13.600  
   

  4.900
8.400

13.300 5.200
8.700 ­0.100

13.800  
   

   
   

 

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Medallists
메달수상자

Medal NameNOC

GOLD JPN ­ Japan HASEGAWA Tomomasa

KAMOTO Yuya

SAITO Yusuke

SHIRAI Shotaro

TAKEDA Kazuyuki

YAMAMOTO Masayoshi

SILVER KOR ­ Korea KIM Heehoon

LEE Hyeokjung

LEE Sangwook

PARK Minsoo

SHIN Donghyen

YANG Hakseon

BRONZE CHN ­ China HUANG Xi

HUANG Yuguo

LIAO Junlin

WANG Peng

YANG Shengchao

ZOU Kai
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Results
경기 결과

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

1 KAMOTO Yuya 88.850
Q

JPN120 D
E

14.9756.000

8.975

﴾4﴿ 13.9005.500

8.400

﴾19﴿ 14.7506.500

8.250

﴾8﴿ 14.7005.600

9.100

﴾10﴿ 15.9256.900

9.025

﴾1﴿ 14.6006.200

8.400

﴾5﴿

2 YAMAMOTO Masayoshi 87.950
Q

JPN124 D
E

14.3506.000

8.350

﴾19﴿ 14.8006.000

8.800

﴾5﴿ 14.6006.100

8.500

﴾11﴿ 14.9005.600

9.300

﴾5﴿ 14.4506.300

8.150

﴾21﴿ 14.8506.400

8.450

﴾3﴿

3 SAITO Yusuke 87.925
 

JPN121 D
E

14.4255.700

8.725

﴾16﴿ 14.4506.200

8.250

﴾12﴿ 14.6506.200

8.450

﴾10﴿ 14.7005.200

9.500

﴾10﴿ 14.8506.400

8.450

﴾16﴿ 14.8506.600

8.250

﴾4﴿

4 PARK Minsoo 87.600
Q

KOR133 D
E

13.6005.800

7.800

﴾37﴿ 14.6505.800

8.850

﴾8﴿ 14.5505.900

8.650

﴾14﴿ 14.6505.600

9.050

﴾12﴿ 15.1006.600

8.500

﴾8﴿ 15.0506.800

8.250

﴾2﴿

5 HUANG Yuguo 87.300
Q

CHN103 D
E

14.9506.500

8.450

﴾6﴿ 15.0006.400

8.600

﴾3﴿ 14.4006.400

8.000

﴾18﴿ 14.8006.000

8.800

﴾9﴿ 15.3506.500

8.850

﴾6﴿ 12.8005.600

7.200

﴾28﴿

6 HUANG Xi 86.625
Q

CHN102 D
E

14.7506.400

8.350

﴾9﴿ 13.7005.700

8.000

﴾22﴿ 14.4256.400

8.025

﴾17﴿ 14.8506.000

8.950 ­0.1

﴾8﴿ 14.8506.300

8.550

﴾15﴿ 14.0506.400

7.650

﴾10﴿

7 YANG Shengchao 86.550
 

CHN106 D
E

14.4506.300

8.150

﴾14﴿ 13.9505.700

8.250

﴾17﴿ 14.6006.400

8.200

﴾12﴿ 13.9006.000

7.900

﴾41﴿ 15.0506.100

8.950

﴾9﴿ 14.6006.600

8.000

﴾6﴿

8 LEE Sangwook 85.825
Q

KOR132 D
E

14.4255.800

8.625

﴾17﴿ 13.9255.600

8.325

﴾18﴿ 14.1006.100

8.000

﴾24﴿ 14.4505.200

9.250

﴾16﴿ 15.0506.300

8.750

﴾11﴿ 13.8756.600

7.275

﴾11﴿

9 WANG Peng 84.075
 

CHN105 D
E

14.7006.400

8.600 ­0.3

﴾10﴿ 12.9005.700

7.200

﴾37﴿ 14.3506.500

7.850

﴾23﴿ 14.3505.200

9.150

﴾21﴿ 14.1506.400

7.750

﴾25﴿ 13.6256.100

7.525

﴾16﴿

10 DINH Phuong Thanh 84.050
Q

VIE175 D
E

14.0505.500

8.850 ­0.3

﴾25﴿ 14.0005.700

8.300

﴾16﴿ 12.5004.800

7.700

﴾50﴿ 14.4505.200

9.250

﴾16﴿ 15.5006.600

8.900

﴾4﴿ 13.5506.000

7.550

﴾18﴿

11 LEE Chih Kai 84.050
Q

TPE165 D
E

14.5505.600

8.950

﴾11﴿ 14.5505.900

8.650

﴾9﴿ 13.5005.100

8.400

﴾34﴿ 14.5005.200

9.300

﴾14﴿ 14.1005.200

8.900

﴾26﴿ 12.8505.100

7.750

﴾27﴿

12 GORBACHEV Stepan 83.550
Q

KAZ126 D
E

14.4505.400

9.050

﴾12﴿ 13.7505.600

8.150

﴾21﴿ 13.0504.100

8.950

﴾41﴿ 14.6005.200

9.400

﴾13﴿ 13.8505.200

8.650

﴾33﴿ 13.8505.700

8.150

﴾12﴿

13 le Thanh Tung 82.700
Q

VIE178 D
E

13.9005.500

8.400

﴾30﴿ 13.1004.800

8.300

﴾33﴿ 13.7505.500

8.250

﴾29﴿ 14.2005.600

8.600

﴾32﴿ 14.8506.600

8.250

﴾17﴿ 12.9004.900

8.000

﴾26﴿

14 HAN Jonghyok 82.650
Q

PRK147 D
E

13.5505.400

8.150

﴾39﴿ 12.5504.900

7.650

﴾42﴿ 14.4506.100

8.350

﴾15﴿ 13.4504.400

9.050

﴾51﴿ 15.0506.600

8.450

﴾12﴿ 13.6006.400

7.200

﴾17﴿

15 HSU Ping Chien 81.450
Q

TPE163 D
E

13.5005.300

8.300 ­0.1

﴾40﴿ 14.3006.300

8.000

﴾13﴿ 13.5505.200

8.350

﴾31﴿ 13.8005.200

8.900 ­0.3

﴾43﴿ 13.9005.200

8.700

﴾30﴿ 12.4004.800

7.600

﴾36﴿

16 SHAULOV Eduard 81.300
Q

UZB173 D
E

14.4506.000

8.450

﴾13﴿ 13.2004.700

8.500

﴾31﴿ 12.7504.200

8.550

﴾46﴿ 14.4005.200

9.200

﴾20﴿ 13.6004.700

8.900

﴾36﴿ 12.9004.300

8.600

﴾25﴿

17 LIN Yi Chieh 80.300
 

TPE166 D
E

14.0005.400

8.600

﴾28﴿ 12.8505.500

7.350

﴾38﴿ 13.5505.700

7.850

﴾32﴿ 14.2505.200

9.050

﴾30﴿ 13.4504.900

8.550

﴾40﴿ 12.2004.400

7.800

﴾41﴿

18 KUMAR Ashish 80.250
Q

IND111 D
E

14.4506.300

8.150

﴾14﴿ 12.3005.300

7.000

﴾44﴿ 13.2005.100

8.100

﴾39﴿ 14.3505.600

9.050 ­0.3

﴾21﴿ 13.4005.400

8.000

﴾42﴿ 12.5504.600

7.950

﴾32﴿

19 MASHARIPOV Otabek 80.175
Q

UZB171 D
E

13.2255.400

8.125 ­0.3

﴾46﴿ 13.5505.700

7.850

﴾25﴿ 13.5005.000

8.500

﴾33﴿ 14.0005.200

8.900 ­0.1

﴾38﴿ 13.5005.300

8.200

﴾39﴿ 12.4005.000

7.400

﴾37﴿

20 RAMEZANPOUR Mohammad 79.800
Q

IRI118 D
E

14.2005.600

8.600

﴾22﴿ 13.6005.000

8.600

﴾24﴿ 12.8004.500

8.300

﴾44﴿ 14.9005.600

9.300

﴾5﴿ 13.2004.600

8.600

﴾44﴿ 11.1004.400

6.700

﴾52﴿

21 KEIKHA Saeed Reza 79.650
Q

IRI181 D
E

13.8505.400

8.450

﴾33﴿ 14.8006.400

8.400

﴾6﴿ 13.8505.300

8.550

﴾28﴿ 13.4004.400

9.000

﴾54﴿ 12.3504.800

7.550

﴾51﴿ 11.4004.500

6.900

﴾49﴿

22 PATRA Rakesh Kumar 78.900
Q

IND113 D
E

12.4004.200

8.200

﴾55﴿ 11.5004.200

7.300

﴾49﴿ 14.3506.100

8.250

﴾21﴿ 13.9505.200

8.850 ­0.1

﴾40﴿ 14.1505.800

8.350

﴾24﴿ 12.5505.100

7.450

﴾33﴿

23 GAN Zi Jie Gabriel 78.375
Q

SIN157 D
E

13.2504.400

8.850

﴾45﴿ 13.3006.000

7.300

﴾29﴿ 12.2004.500

7.700

﴾53﴿ 13.4504.400

9.150 ­0.1

﴾51﴿ 13.2504.300

8.950

﴾43﴿ 12.9254.800

8.125

﴾24﴿

24 KORNEV Ilya 78.250
Q

KAZ127 D
E

11.7505.100

6.650

﴾62﴿ 11.2504.600

6.650

﴾50﴿ 13.7506.000

7.750

﴾30﴿ 13.6505.200

8.450

﴾47﴿ 14.0005.700

8.300

﴾29﴿ 13.8505.700

8.150

﴾12﴿

25 HUANG Ta Yu 78.075
 

TPE164 D
E

13.1504.400

8.750

﴾47﴿ 14.1005.300

8.800

﴾14﴿ 12.1754.300

7.875

﴾54﴿ 12.6503.600

9.050

﴾59﴿ 13.6504.700

8.950

﴾35﴿ 12.3505.200

7.150

﴾38﴿
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

 

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

26 HAMIDI Mohammadreza 77.975
 

IRI116 D
E

13.3755.000

8.375

﴾44﴿ 13.3504.900

8.450

﴾27﴿ 12.5505.400

7.150

﴾49﴿ 13.5004.400

9.100

﴾49﴿ 13.5005.000

8.500

﴾38﴿ 11.7004.700

7.000

﴾47﴿

27 RA Wonchol 77.725
Q

PRK150 D
E

11.9504.700

7.250

﴾59﴿ 12.9505.700

7.250

﴾36﴿ 14.3756.100

8.275

﴾20﴿ 12.3504.800

7.650 ­0.1

﴾61﴿ 14.0506.100

7.950

﴾28﴿ 12.0506.400

5.650

﴾43﴿

28 KHAMOOSHI Iman 76.025
 

IRI180 D
E

13.6005.300

8.300

﴾36﴿ 12.6504.800

7.850

﴾41﴿ 13.4005.100

8.300

﴾36﴿ 14.4505.200

9.250

﴾16﴿ 11.2754.300

6.975

﴾59﴿ 10.6503.800

6.850

﴾53﴿

29 MIRZAEV Salokhiddin 75.850
 

UZB172 D
E

12.1505.500

7.050 ­0.4

﴾57﴿ 10.9254.400

6.525

﴾53﴿ 13.9005.100

8.800

﴾27﴿ 14.3005.600

8.800 ­0.1

﴾25﴿ 12.2505.500

6.750

﴾52﴿ 12.3254.700

7.625

﴾39﴿

30 RANA Aditya Singh 75.675
 

IND114 D
E

12.9755.500

7.475

﴾51﴿ 12.1504.700

7.450

﴾47﴿ 11.3505.100

6.250

﴾56﴿ 14.0505.200

8.950 ­0.1

﴾35﴿ 12.7004.800

7.900

﴾49﴿ 12.4505.200

7.250

﴾35﴿

31 BABYLOV Nurbol 74.850
 

KAZ125 D
E

12.9005.400

7.600 ­0.1

﴾53﴿ 10.5504.300

6.250

﴾56﴿ 12.6505.000

7.650

﴾48﴿ 14.3005.600

8.700

﴾25﴿ 11.7505.100

6.650

﴾55﴿ 12.7005.400

7.300

﴾30﴿

32 ALBOUSSI Abdullah Khalid A 74.125
Q

KSA136 D
E

14.0505.600

8.450

﴾27﴿ 11.0504.800

6.250

﴾52﴿ 12.4504.600

7.850

﴾51﴿ 13.7504.400

9.350

﴾45﴿ 12.7504.700

8.050

﴾47﴿ 10.0752.600

7.475

﴾55﴿

33 AIZAT Bin Muhammad Jufrie 73.300
Q

SIN156 D
E

11.6004.000

7.600

﴾63﴿ 10.2002.200

8.000

﴾59﴿ 12.8004.700

8.100

﴾45﴿ 14.0005.200

8.900 ­0.1

﴾38﴿ 12.7504.200

8.550

﴾46﴿ 11.9504.000

7.950

﴾45﴿

34 AL DYANI Ahmed Saleh N 73.075
Q

QAT153 D
E

13.4005.400

8.100 ­0.1

﴾43﴿ 13.1005.900

7.200

﴾35﴿ 12.9755.100

7.875

﴾43﴿ 13.7005.200

8.600 ­0.1

﴾46﴿ 12.0005.000

7.000

﴾53﴿ 7.9002.300

5.600

﴾56﴿

35 PUREVDORJ Otgonbat 72.100
R1

MGL145 D
E

13.1005.200

7.900

﴾49﴿ 10.2504.200

6.050

﴾58﴿ 11.5504.000

7.550

﴾55﴿ 13.5505.600

7.950

﴾48﴿ 11.6004.200

7.400

﴾57﴿ 12.0504.400

7.650

﴾42﴿

36 MUNKHTSOG Ariunbulag 69.050
R2

MGL144 D
E

12.7005.300

7.400

﴾54﴿ 9.5503.700

5.850

﴾60﴿ 10.8503.500

7.350

﴾57﴿ 13.4504.400

9.050

﴾51﴿ 11.4004.300

7.100

﴾58﴿ 11.1004.100

7.000

﴾51﴿

37 YOUSEF M A A M Alsahhaf 67.300
R3

KUW139 D
E

11.9505.200

7.050 ­0.3

﴾60﴿ 10.5504.700

5.850

﴾57﴿ 10.7503.500

7.250

﴾58﴿ 12.6003.600

9.000

﴾60﴿ 10.8503.800

7.050

﴾60﴿ 10.6002.900

7.700

﴾54﴿

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Q Qualified for All­Around Final Rx Reserve for All­Around Final

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

 

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 122 SHIRAI Shotaro JPN 15.450 Q6.600 8.850

2 107 ZOU Kai CHN 15.350 Q6.700 8.750 ­0.1

3 151 RI Segwang PRK 15.200 Q6.400 8.800

4 120 KAMOTO Yuya JPN 14.975 Q6.000 8.975

5 134 SHIN Donghyen KOR 14.950 Q6.000 8.950

6 103 HUANG Yuguo CHN 14.950 Q6.500 8.450

7 123 TAKEDA Kazuyuki JPN 14.9006.100 8.900 ­0.1

8 135 YANG Hakseon KOR 14.850 Q6.200 8.650

9 102 HUANG Xi CHN 14.7506.400 8.350

10 105 WANG Peng CHN 14.7006.400 8.600 ­0.3

11 165 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.550 Q5.600 8.950

12 126 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ 14.450 R15.400 9.050

13 173 SHAULOV Eduard UZB 14.450 R26.000 8.450

14 106 YANG Shengchao CHN 14.4506.300 8.150

14 111 KUMAR Ashish IND 14.4506.300 8.150

16 121 SAITO Yusuke JPN 14.4255.700 8.725

17 132 LEE Sangwook KOR 14.4255.800 8.625

18 146 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 14.4006.200 8.200

19 124 YAMAMOTO Masayoshi JPN 14.3506.000 8.350

20 176 DO Vu Hung VIE 14.3005.600 8.700

21 162 CHEN Chih Yu TPE 14.2005.200 9.000

22 118 RAMEZANPOUR Mohammad IRI 14.2005.600 8.600

23 152 RYANG Kukchol PRK 14.1506.000 8.250 ­0.1

24 130 KIM Heehoon KOR 14.1006.400 7.700

25 175 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 14.0505.500 8.850 ­0.3

26 161 KRIANGKUM Robert Tee THA 14.0505.600 8.550 ­0.1

27 136 ALBOUSSI Abdullah Khalid A KSA 14.0505.600 8.450

28 166 LIN Yi Chieh TPE 14.0005.400 8.600

29 158 HOE Wah Toon SIN 14.0005.900 8.200 ­0.1

30 143 GANBAT Erdenebold MGL 13.9005.500 8.400

30 178 le Thanh Tung VIE 13.9005.500 8.400

32 129 PETRISHKO Maxim KAZ 13.8504.900 8.950

33 181 KEIKHA Saeed Reza IRI 13.8505.400 8.450

34 101 CAESAR Quazi Syque BAN 13.7005.900 7.800

35 112 PATHAK Chandan IND 13.6005.200 8.400

36 180 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 13.6005.300 8.300

37 133 PARK Minsoo KOR 13.6005.800 7.800

38 159 TAY Wei An Terry SIN 13.6005.900 7.700

39 147 HAN Jonghyok PRK 13.5505.400 8.150

40 163 HSU Ping Chien TPE 13.5005.300 8.300 ­0.1

41 117 KHANARI NEJAD Hadi IRI 13.4005.300 8.400 ­0.3

42 149 KIM Kwangchun PRK 13.4005.200 8.200
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

 

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

43 153 AL DYANI Ahmed Saleh N QAT 13.4005.400 8.100 ­0.1

44 116 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 13.3755.000 8.375

45 157 GAN Zi Jie Gabriel SIN 13.2504.400 8.850

46 171 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB 13.2255.400 8.125 ­0.3

47 164 HUANG Ta Yu TPE 13.1504.400 8.750

48 174 DANG Nam VIE 13.1005.100 8.000

49 145 PUREVDORJ Otgonbat MGL 13.1005.200 7.900

50 108 NG Kiu Chung HKG 13.0504.300 8.750

51 114 RANA Aditya Singh IND 12.9755.500 7.475

52 138 ALSAYIGH Jaffar Saleh M KSA 12.9005.000 8.000 ­0.1

53 125 BABYLOV Nurbol KAZ 12.9005.400 7.600 ­0.1

54 144 MUNKHTSOG Ariunbulag MGL 12.7005.300 7.400

55 113 PATRA Rakesh Kumar IND 12.4004.200 8.200

56 115 SHINDE Abhijit Ishwar IND 12.4005.100 7.300

57 172 MIRZAEV Salokhiddin UZB 12.1505.500 7.050 ­0.4

58 141 ALI A M Alkandari KUW 12.0504.900 7.250 ­0.1

59 150 RA Wonchol PRK 11.9504.700 7.250

60 139 YOUSEF M A A M Alsahhaf KUW 11.9505.200 7.050 ­0.3

61 168 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 11.8505.500 6.450 ­0.1

62 127 KORNEV Ilya KAZ 11.7505.100 6.650

63 156 AIZAT Bin Muhammad Jufrie SIN 11.6004.000 7.600

64 137 ALJOHANI Abdulaziz Salem A KSA 11.5505.400 6.450 ­0.3

65 182 SIMKHADA Nishan NEP 11.1003.100 8.000

66 184 AFZAL Muhammad PAK 10.1503.300 7.350 ­0.5

67 183 SHRESTHA Kabinraj NEP 9.0503.500 5.850 ­0.3

68 185 YASIR Muhammad PAK 8.5503.600 5.450 ­0.5

69 179 PHAM PHUOC Hung VIE 0.0000.000 0.000

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final

Floor Exercise
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

 

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 119 HASEGAWA Tomomasa JPN 15.500 Q6.700 8.800

2 134 SHIN Donghyen KOR 15.200 Q6.500 8.700

3 103 HUANG Yuguo CHN 15.000 Q6.400 8.600

4 169 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 14.825 Q6.000 8.825

5 124 YAMAMOTO Masayoshi JPN 14.800 Q6.000 8.800

6 181 KEIKHA Saeed Reza IRI 14.800 Q6.400 8.400

7 160 KAEWPANYA Rartchawat THA 14.750 Q6.400 8.350

8 133 PARK Minsoo KOR 14.650 Q5.800 8.850

9 165 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.550 R15.900 8.650

10 130 KIM Heehoon KOR 14.5506.000 8.550

11 122 SHIRAI Shotaro JPN 14.5005.900 8.600

12 121 SAITO Yusuke JPN 14.4506.200 8.250

13 163 HSU Ping Chien TPE 14.300 R26.300 8.000

14 164 HUANG Ta Yu TPE 14.1005.300 8.800

15 110 BAHADUR Dhan IND 14.0255.800 8.225

16 175 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 14.0005.700 8.300

17 106 YANG Shengchao CHN 13.9505.700 8.250

18 132 LEE Sangwook KOR 13.9255.600 8.325

19 120 KAMOTO Yuya JPN 13.9005.500 8.400

20 148 KIM Jinhyok PRK 13.8755.900 7.975

21 126 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ 13.7505.600 8.150

22 102 HUANG Xi CHN 13.7005.700 8.000

23 131 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 13.6505.600 8.050

24 118 RAMEZANPOUR Mohammad IRI 13.6005.000 8.600

25 171 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB 13.5505.700 7.850

26 104 LIAO Junlin CHN 13.5005.700 7.800

27 116 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 13.3504.900 8.450

28 151 RI Segwang PRK 13.3505.100 8.250

29 157 GAN Zi Jie Gabriel SIN 13.3006.000 7.300

30 174 DANG Nam VIE 13.2755.100 8.175

31 173 SHAULOV Eduard UZB 13.2004.700 8.500

32 149 KIM Kwangchun PRK 13.1505.400 7.750

33 178 le Thanh Tung VIE 13.1004.800 8.300

34 129 PETRISHKO Maxim KAZ 13.1005.600 7.500

35 153 AL DYANI Ahmed Saleh N QAT 13.1005.900 7.200

36 150 RA Wonchol PRK 12.9505.700 7.250

37 105 WANG Peng CHN 12.9005.700 7.200

38 166 LIN Yi Chieh TPE 12.8505.500 7.350

39 142 AHMAD M A M M Alqattan KUW 12.8255.800 7.025

40 176 DO Vu Hung VIE 12.8004.700 8.100

41 180 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 12.6504.800 7.850

42 147 HAN Jonghyok PRK 12.5504.900 7.650
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기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

43 143 GANBAT Erdenebold MGL 12.3504.700 7.650

44 111 KUMAR Ashish IND 12.3005.300 7.000

45 170 FOKIN Anton UZB 12.2505.500 6.750

45 179 PHAM PHUOC Hung VIE 12.2505.500 6.750

47 114 RANA Aditya Singh IND 12.1504.700 7.450

48 112 PATHAK Chandan IND 11.9504.800 7.150

49 113 PATRA Rakesh Kumar IND 11.5004.200 7.300

50 127 KORNEV Ilya KAZ 11.2504.600 6.650

51 162 CHEN Chih Yu TPE 11.1504.200 6.950

52 136 ALBOUSSI Abdullah Khalid A KSA 11.0504.800 6.250

53 172 MIRZAEV Salokhiddin UZB 10.9254.400 6.525

54 155 ALYAHRI Malek Mohammed Q H QAT 10.9004.900 6.000

55 161 KRIANGKUM Robert Tee THA 10.7505.100 5.650

56 125 BABYLOV Nurbol KAZ 10.5504.300 6.250

57 139 YOUSEF M A A M Alsahhaf KUW 10.5504.700 5.850

58 145 PUREVDORJ Otgonbat MGL 10.2504.200 6.050

59 156 AIZAT Bin Muhammad Jufrie SIN 10.2002.200 8.000

60 144 MUNKHTSOG Ariunbulag MGL 9.5503.700 5.850

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Pommel Horse Final Rx Reserve for Pommel Horse Final

Pommel Horse
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

 

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 104 LIAO Junlin CHN 15.450 Q6.800 8.650

2 162 CHEN Chih Yu TPE 15.400 Q6.700 8.700

3 174 DANG Nam VIE 15.200 Q6.500 8.700

4 123 TAKEDA Kazuyuki JPN 15.150 Q6.600 8.550

5 148 KIM Jinhyok PRK 15.150 Q6.800 8.350

6 117 KHANARI NEJAD Hadi IRI 15.050 Q6.400 8.650

7 135 YANG Hakseon KOR 14.950 Q6.600 8.350

8 120 KAMOTO Yuya JPN 14.750 Q6.500 8.250

9 122 SHIRAI Shotaro JPN 14.7006.200 8.500

10 121 SAITO Yusuke JPN 14.6506.200 8.450

11 124 YAMAMOTO Masayoshi JPN 14.6006.100 8.500

12 106 YANG Shengchao CHN 14.600 R16.400 8.200

12 151 RI Segwang PRK 14.600 R16.400 8.200

14 133 PARK Minsoo KOR 14.5505.900 8.650

15 147 HAN Jonghyok PRK 14.4506.100 8.350

16 170 FOKIN Anton UZB 14.4506.200 8.250

17 102 HUANG Xi CHN 14.4256.400 8.025

18 103 HUANG Yuguo CHN 14.4006.400 8.000

19 130 KIM Heehoon KOR 14.3755.800 8.575

20 150 RA Wonchol PRK 14.3756.100 8.275

21 113 PATRA Rakesh Kumar IND 14.3506.100 8.250

22 179 PHAM PHUOC Hung VIE 14.3506.300 8.050

23 105 WANG Peng CHN 14.3506.500 7.850

24 132 LEE Sangwook KOR 14.1006.100 8.000

25 108 NG Kiu Chung HKG 14.1006.600 7.500

26 131 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 14.0755.800 8.275

27 172 MIRZAEV Salokhiddin UZB 13.9005.100 8.800

28 181 KEIKHA Saeed Reza IRI 13.8505.300 8.550

29 178 le Thanh Tung VIE 13.7505.500 8.250

30 127 KORNEV Ilya KAZ 13.7506.000 7.750

31 163 HSU Ping Chien TPE 13.5505.200 8.350

32 166 LIN Yi Chieh TPE 13.5505.700 7.850

33 171 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB 13.5005.000 8.500

34 165 LEE Chih Kai TPE 13.5005.100 8.400

35 177 HOANG Cuong VIE 13.4755.100 8.375

36 180 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 13.4005.100 8.300

37 152 RYANG Kukchol PRK 13.4005.700 7.700

38 159 TAY Wei An Terry SIN 13.3004.900 8.400

39 111 KUMAR Ashish IND 13.2005.100 8.100

40 115 SHINDE Abhijit Ishwar IND 13.1505.000 8.150

41 126 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ 13.0504.100 8.950

42 128 KUDRATULLAYEV Azizbek KAZ 13.0255.200 7.825
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

 

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

43 153 AL DYANI Ahmed Saleh N QAT 12.9755.100 7.875

44 118 RAMEZANPOUR Mohammad IRI 12.8004.500 8.300

45 156 AIZAT Bin Muhammad Jufrie SIN 12.8004.700 8.100

46 173 SHAULOV Eduard UZB 12.7504.200 8.550

47 168 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 12.6504.400 8.250

48 125 BABYLOV Nurbol KAZ 12.6505.000 7.650

49 116 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 12.5505.400 7.150

50 175 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 12.5004.800 7.700

51 136 ALBOUSSI Abdullah Khalid A KSA 12.4504.600 7.850

52 112 PATHAK Chandan IND 12.4504.900 7.550

53 157 GAN Zi Jie Gabriel SIN 12.2004.500 7.700

54 164 HUANG Ta Yu TPE 12.1754.300 7.875

55 145 PUREVDORJ Otgonbat MGL 11.5504.000 7.550

56 114 RANA Aditya Singh IND 11.3505.100 6.250

57 144 MUNKHTSOG Ariunbulag MGL 10.8503.500 7.350

58 139 YOUSEF M A A M Alsahhaf KUW 10.7503.500 7.250

59 141 ALI A M Alkandari KUW 9.8003.100 6.700

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Rings Final Rx Reserve for Rings Final

Rings
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

 

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 135 YANG Hakseon KOR 15.600  6.000 9.600

1 151 RI Segwang PRK 15.600  6.400 9.200

3 109 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 15.200  6.000 9.200

4 122 SHIRAI Shotaro JPN 15.050  5.600 9.450

5 118 RAMEZANPOUR Mohammad IRI 14.900  5.600 9.300

5 124 YAMAMOTO Masayoshi JPN 14.900  5.600 9.300

5 134 SHIN Donghyen KOR 14.900  5.600 9.300

8 102 HUANG Xi CHN 14.850  6.000 8.950 ­0.1

9 103 HUANG Yuguo CHN 14.800  6.000 8.800

10 120 KAMOTO Yuya JPN 14.700  5.600 9.100

10 121 SAITO Yusuke JPN 14.700  5.200 9.500

12 133 PARK Minsoo KOR 14.650  5.600 9.050

13 126 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ 14.600  5.200 9.400

14 107 ZOU Kai CHN 14.500  5.200 9.300

14 165 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.500  5.200 9.300

16 119 HASEGAWA Tomomasa JPN 14.450  5.200 9.250

16 132 LEE Sangwook KOR 14.450  5.200 9.250

16 175 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 14.450  5.200 9.250

16 180 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 14.450  5.200 9.250

20 173 SHAULOV Eduard UZB 14.400  5.200 9.200

21 105 WANG Peng CHN 14.350  5.200 9.150

21 111 KUMAR Ashish IND 14.350  5.600 9.050 ­0.3

21 146 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 14.350  5.200 9.150

21 161 KRIANGKUM Robert Tee THA 14.350  5.600 8.750

25 125 BABYLOV Nurbol KAZ 14.300  5.600 8.700

25 152 RYANG Kukchol PRK 14.300  5.200 9.100

25 162 CHEN Chih Yu TPE 14.300  5.200 9.100

25 168 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 14.300  5.200 9.100

25 172 MIRZAEV Salokhiddin UZB 14.300  5.600 8.800 ­0.1

30 149 KIM Kwangchun PRK 14.250  5.200 9.050

30 166 LIN Yi Chieh TPE 14.250  5.200 9.050

32 130 KIM Heehoon KOR 14.200  6.000 8.200

32 178 le Thanh Tung VIE 14.200  5.600 8.600

34 143 GANBAT Erdenebold MGL 14.150  5.200 8.950

35 114 RANA Aditya Singh IND 14.050  5.200 8.950 ­0.1

35 138 ALSAYIGH Jaffar Saleh M KSA 14.050  5.200 8.950 ­0.1

35 158 HOE Wah Toon SIN 14.050  5.600 8.750 ­0.3

38 156 AIZAT Bin Muhammad Jufrie SIN 14.000  5.200 8.900 ­0.1

38 171 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB 14.000  5.200 8.900 ­0.1

40 113 PATRA Rakesh Kumar IND 13.950  5.200 8.850 ­0.1

41 106 YANG Shengchao CHN 13.900  6.000 7.900

42 174 DANG Nam VIE 13.850  5.600 8.250
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

 

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

43 159 TAY Wei An Terry SIN 13.800  5.200 8.700 ­0.1

43 163 HSU Ping Chien TPE 13.800  5.200 8.900 ­0.3

45 136 ALBOUSSI Abdullah Khalid A KSA 13.750  4.400 9.350

46 153 AL DYANI Ahmed Saleh N QAT 13.700  5.200 8.600 ­0.1

47 127 KORNEV Ilya KAZ 13.650  5.200 8.450

48 145 PUREVDORJ Otgonbat MGL 13.550  5.600 7.950

49 116 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 13.500  4.400 9.100

49 176 DO Vu Hung VIE 13.500  5.600 8.000 ­0.1

51 144 MUNKHTSOG Ariunbulag MGL 13.450  4.400 9.050

51 147 HAN Jonghyok PRK 13.450  4.400 9.050

51 157 GAN Zi Jie Gabriel SIN 13.450  4.400 9.150 ­0.1

54 181 KEIKHA Saeed Reza IRI 13.400  4.400 9.000

55 115 SHINDE Abhijit Ishwar IND 12.850  4.800 8.150 ­0.1

55 129 PETRISHKO Maxim KAZ 12.850  3.600 9.250

57 184 AFZAL Muhammad PAK 12.800  4.000 8.900 ­0.1

58 185 YASIR Muhammad PAK 12.700  3.600 9.100

59 164 HUANG Ta Yu TPE 12.650  3.600 9.050

60 139 YOUSEF M A A M Alsahhaf KUW 12.600  3.600 9.000

61 150 RA Wonchol PRK 12.350  4.800 7.650 ­0.1

62 112 PATHAK Chandan IND 12.300  4.800 7.800 ­0.3

63 141 ALI A M Alkandari KUW 11.950  3.600 8.350

64 183 SHRESTHA Kabinraj NEP 11.500  2.800 8.700

65 182 SIMKHADA Nishan NEP 10.500  2.000 8.500

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Vault
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

 

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score

PenVault E
Score

1 151 RI Segwang PRK 15.52515.6006.4001 9.200 Q

 15.4506.4002 9.050  

2 135 YANG Hakseon KOR 15.50015.6006.0001 9.600 Q

 15.4006.0002 9.400  

3 102 HUANG Xi CHN 14.95014.850­0.16.0001 8.950 Q

 15.0505.6002 9.450  

4 130 KIM Heehoon KOR 14.80014.2006.0001 8.200 Q

 15.4006.0002 9.400  

5 122 SHIRAI Shotaro JPN 14.77515.0505.6001 9.450 Q

 14.5005.2002 9.300  

6 109 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 14.75015.2006.0001 9.200 Q

 14.3006.0002 8.300  

7 103 HUANG Yuguo CHN 14.65014.8006.0001 8.800 Q

 14.5005.6002 8.900  

8 165 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.60014.5005.2001 9.300 Q

 14.7005.2002 9.500  

9 121 SAITO Yusuke JPN 14.42514.7005.2001 9.500 R1

 14.150­0.15.6002 8.650  

10 118 RAMEZANPOUR Mohammad IRI 14.40014.9005.6001 9.300 R2

 13.9004.8002 9.100  

11 180 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 14.30014.4505.2001 9.250

 14.1505.6002 8.550  

12 143 GANBAT Erdenebold MGL 14.30014.1505.2001 8.950

 14.4505.6002 8.850  

13 174 DANG Nam VIE 14.20013.8505.6001 8.250

 14.550­0.15.6002 9.050  

14 158 HOE Wah Toon SIN 14.20014.050­0.35.6001 8.750

 14.3505.2002 9.150  

15 114 RANA Aditya Singh IND 14.12514.050­0.15.2001 8.950

 14.2005.2002 9.000  

16 172 MIRZAEV Salokhiddin UZB 14.02514.300­0.15.6001 8.800

 13.7504.8002 8.950  

17 159 TAY Wei An Terry SIN 14.02513.800­0.15.2001 8.700

 14.2505.2002 9.050  

18 146 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 13.97514.3505.2001 9.150

 13.6004.4002 9.200  

19 111 KUMAR Ashish IND 13.92514.350­0.35.6001 9.050

 13.5005.6002 7.900  

20 178 le Thanh Tung VIE 13.92514.2005.6001 8.600

 13.650­0.15.6002 8.150  

21 161 KRIANGKUM Robert Tee THA 13.87514.3505.6001 8.750

 13.4005.2002 8.200  
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

 

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score

PenVault E
Score

22 156 AIZAT Bin Muhammad Jufrie SIN 13.82514.000­0.15.2001 8.900

 13.650­0.35.2002 8.750  

23 145 PUREVDORJ Otgonbat MGL 13.47513.5505.6001 7.950

 13.4004.4002 9.000  

24 176 DO Vu Hung VIE 13.25013.500­0.15.6001 8.000

 13.000­0.15.6002 7.500  

25 144 MUNKHTSOG Ariunbulag MGL 13.15013.4504.4001 9.050

 12.8503.6002 9.250  

26 185 YASIR Muhammad PAK 12.30012.7003.6001 9.100

 11.9003.2002 8.700  

27 138 ALSAYIGH Jaffar Saleh M KSA 12.25014.050­0.15.2001 8.950

 10.4502.0002 8.450  

28 184 AFZAL Muhammad PAK 11.87512.800­0.14.0001 8.900

 10.950­0.13.2002 7.850  

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final

Vault
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

 

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 120 KAMOTO Yuya JPN 15.925 Q6.900 9.025

2 148 KIM Jinhyok PRK 15.675 Q6.900 8.775

3 170 FOKIN Anton UZB 15.550 Q6.700 8.850

4 175 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 15.500 Q6.600 8.900

5 179 PHAM PHUOC Hung VIE 15.500 Q7.000 8.500

6 103 HUANG Yuguo CHN 15.350 Q6.500 8.850

7 101 CAESAR Quazi Syque BAN 15.150 Q6.300 8.850

8 133 PARK Minsoo KOR 15.100 Q6.600 8.500

9 106 YANG Shengchao CHN 15.050 R16.100 8.950

9 134 SHIN Donghyen KOR 15.050 R16.100 8.950

11 132 LEE Sangwook KOR 15.0506.300 8.750

12 147 HAN Jonghyok PRK 15.0506.600 8.450

13 149 KIM Kwangchun PRK 15.0006.000 9.000

14 131 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 14.9506.100 8.850

15 102 HUANG Xi CHN 14.8506.300 8.550

16 121 SAITO Yusuke JPN 14.8506.400 8.450

17 178 le Thanh Tung VIE 14.8506.600 8.250

18 135 YANG Hakseon KOR 14.7506.200 8.550

19 123 TAKEDA Kazuyuki JPN 14.7006.400 8.300

20 152 RYANG Kukchol PRK 14.4506.100 8.350

21 124 YAMAMOTO Masayoshi JPN 14.4506.300 8.150

22 128 KUDRATULLAYEV Azizbek KAZ 14.2505.200 9.050

23 177 HOANG Cuong VIE 14.2006.300 7.900

24 113 PATRA Rakesh Kumar IND 14.1505.800 8.350

25 105 WANG Peng CHN 14.1506.400 7.750

26 165 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.1005.200 8.900

27 160 KAEWPANYA Rartchawat THA 14.1006.100 8.000

28 150 RA Wonchol PRK 14.0506.100 7.950

29 127 KORNEV Ilya KAZ 14.0005.700 8.300

30 163 HSU Ping Chien TPE 13.9005.200 8.700

31 176 DO Vu Hung VIE 13.9005.700 8.200

32 129 PETRISHKO Maxim KAZ 13.8504.800 9.050

33 126 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ 13.8505.200 8.650

34 168 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 13.7505.100 8.650

35 164 HUANG Ta Yu TPE 13.6504.700 8.950

36 173 SHAULOV Eduard UZB 13.6004.700 8.900

37 110 BAHADUR Dhan IND 13.6005.400 8.200

38 116 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 13.5005.000 8.500

39 171 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB 13.5005.300 8.200

40 166 LIN Yi Chieh TPE 13.4504.900 8.550

41 104 LIAO Junlin CHN 13.4505.100 8.350

42 111 KUMAR Ashish IND 13.4005.400 8.000
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

 

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

43 157 GAN Zi Jie Gabriel SIN 13.2504.300 8.950

44 118 RAMEZANPOUR Mohammad IRI 13.2004.600 8.600

45 117 KHANARI NEJAD Hadi IRI 13.2004.900 8.300

46 156 AIZAT Bin Muhammad Jufrie SIN 12.7504.200 8.550

47 136 ALBOUSSI Abdullah Khalid A KSA 12.7504.700 8.050

48 115 SHINDE Abhijit Ishwar IND 12.7505.100 7.650

49 114 RANA Aditya Singh IND 12.7004.800 7.900

50 119 HASEGAWA Tomomasa JPN 12.5505.400 7.150

51 181 KEIKHA Saeed Reza IRI 12.3504.800 7.550

52 172 MIRZAEV Salokhiddin UZB 12.2505.500 6.750

53 153 AL DYANI Ahmed Saleh N QAT 12.0005.000 7.000

54 161 KRIANGKUM Robert Tee THA 11.9504.300 7.650

55 125 BABYLOV Nurbol KAZ 11.7505.100 6.650

56 138 ALSAYIGH Jaffar Saleh M KSA 11.6504.200 7.450

57 145 PUREVDORJ Otgonbat MGL 11.6004.200 7.400

58 144 MUNKHTSOG Ariunbulag MGL 11.4004.300 7.100

59 180 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 11.2754.300 6.975

60 139 YOUSEF M A A M Alsahhaf KUW 10.8503.800 7.050

61 184 AFZAL Muhammad PAK 10.7504.900 5.850

62 185 YASIR Muhammad PAK 10.0503.700 6.350

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Parallel Bars Final Rx Reserve for Parallel Bars Final

Parallel Bars
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

 

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조 

Men's Qualification And Team Final
남자 예선전, 단체 결승전

 

 SUN 21 SEP 2014

Results
경기 결과

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 107 ZOU Kai CHN 15.350 Q7.200 8.150

2 133 PARK Minsoo KOR 15.050 Q6.800 8.250

3 124 YAMAMOTO Masayoshi JPN 14.850 Q6.400 8.450

4 121 SAITO Yusuke JPN 14.850 Q6.600 8.250

5 120 KAMOTO Yuya JPN 14.6006.200 8.400

6 106 YANG Shengchao CHN 14.600 Q6.600 8.000

7 131 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 14.225 Q6.000 8.225

8 101 CAESAR Quazi Syque BAN 14.200 Q6.100 8.100

9 109 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 14.100 Q6.300 7.800

10 102 HUANG Xi CHN 14.0506.400 7.650

11 132 LEE Sangwook KOR 13.8756.600 7.275

12 126 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ 13.850 R15.700 8.150

12 127 KORNEV Ilya KAZ 13.850 R15.700 8.150

14 149 KIM Kwangchun PRK 13.8006.300 7.500

15 119 HASEGAWA Tomomasa JPN 13.6506.400 7.250

16 105 WANG Peng CHN 13.6256.100 7.525

17 147 HAN Jonghyok PRK 13.6006.400 7.200

18 175 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 13.5506.000 7.550

19 135 YANG Hakseon KOR 13.3505.500 7.850

20 134 SHIN Donghyen KOR 13.2005.700 7.500

21 148 KIM Jinhyok PRK 13.1505.400 7.750

22 123 TAKEDA Kazuyuki JPN 13.1505.900 7.250

23 179 PHAM PHUOC Hung VIE 13.1005.200 7.900

24 157 GAN Zi Jie Gabriel SIN 12.9254.800 8.125

25 173 SHAULOV Eduard UZB 12.9004.300 8.600

26 178 le Thanh Tung VIE 12.9004.900 8.000

27 165 LEE Chih Kai TPE 12.8505.100 7.750

28 103 HUANG Yuguo CHN 12.8005.600 7.200

29 128 KUDRATULLAYEV Azizbek KAZ 12.7504.500 8.250

30 125 BABYLOV Nurbol KAZ 12.7005.400 7.300

31 177 HOANG Cuong VIE 12.6004.600 8.000

32 111 KUMAR Ashish IND 12.5504.600 7.950

33 113 PATRA Rakesh Kumar IND 12.5505.100 7.450

34 168 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 12.4504.400 8.050

35 114 RANA Aditya Singh IND 12.4505.200 7.250

36 163 HSU Ping Chien TPE 12.4004.800 7.600

37 171 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB 12.4005.000 7.400

38 164 HUANG Ta Yu TPE 12.3505.200 7.150

39 172 MIRZAEV Salokhiddin UZB 12.3254.700 7.625

40 117 KHANARI NEJAD Hadi IRI 12.2504.400 7.850

41 166 LIN Yi Chieh TPE 12.2004.400 7.800

42 145 PUREVDORJ Otgonbat MGL 12.0504.400 7.650
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43 150 RA Wonchol PRK 12.0506.400 5.650

44 115 SHINDE Abhijit Ishwar IND 12.0004.100 7.900

45 156 AIZAT Bin Muhammad Jufrie SIN 11.9504.000 7.950

45 176 DO Vu Hung VIE 11.9504.000 7.950

47 116 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 11.7004.700 7.000

48 112 PATHAK Chandan IND 11.5004.500 7.000

49 181 KEIKHA Saeed Reza IRI 11.4004.500 6.900

50 152 RYANG Kukchol PRK 11.1755.200 5.975

51 144 MUNKHTSOG Ariunbulag MGL 11.1004.100 7.000

52 118 RAMEZANPOUR Mohammad IRI 11.1004.400 6.700

53 180 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 10.6503.800 6.850

54 139 YOUSEF M A A M Alsahhaf KUW 10.6002.900 7.700

55 136 ALBOUSSI Abdullah Khalid A KSA 10.0752.600 7.475

56 153 AL DYANI Ahmed Saleh N QAT 7.9002.300 5.600

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final

Horizontal Bar
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